
From: Lesley Groff <1 Pl• 
To: Darren Indyke ctl 

Subject: FYI-days.. 
Date: Thu, 10 Jan 2013 19:57:34 +0000 

Just FYI, I did remind JE he should not be in NY more than 9 days in a row...yet he still has not mentioned going 
someplace during the stretch of time I show him in NY (Jan. 14-24) His birthday is the 20th and perhaps he 
plans to go somewhere and hasn't shared the info? (sarah and sue know nothing of any bday plans) But just want 
you to lcnow...JE itinerary below... 

Mon. Jan. 14, 2012-NY 

-Reminder: Call Mark Tramo this week 

1:00 JE to arrive International Jet Interiors, 
Iglesias GIV plane 

From PB on 

7:00 Dinner w/Dr. Magnani, Dr. Lamster & Dean M ers Still waiting for Dean Myers to confirm completely... 
he is 90% sure he can come I am told) (Magnani: cell) ORDER TAKEOUT 

Tues. Jan. 15, 2012-NY 

9:00am Coffee w/Justin Nelson (1/4 11=a 

12:30 Lunch w/Leon Botstein (Catherine, assistant: 

1:45 Appt w/Ben Goertzel ( 

5:30 Go meet David Gelernter to view his art: Shma/Listen: the Art of David Gelemter at Yeshiva University 

Museum, 
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Wed. Jan. 16, 2012-NY 

10:30 Appt w/David Mitchell ( ) 

2:00 Appt w/Arda ( 

4:30 Appt w/Paul Morris ( ) 

Thurs. Jan. 17, 2012-NY 

-Reminder: Karyna to take test 

3:00 Appt w/Todd Meister ( ) 

Fri. Jan. 18, 2012-NY 

Sat. Jan. 19 2012-NY 

-Reminder: to depart today 

Sun. Jan. 20, 2012-NY 

***Jeffrey's Birthday! *** 

-Reminder: Bobby Slayton to arrive today and stay in an apt. 

Mon. Jan. 21, 2012-NY 

-Reminder: Frederic Fekkai due back in NY today cell) 

Martin Luther King, Jr Day-Office and FTC Closed 
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Tues. Jan. 22, 2012-NY 

-Reminder: Bobby Slayton says Lewis and maybe Robin Williams in NY around now 

Wed. Jan. 23, 2012-NY 

-Reminder: World Economic Forum Annual Meeting 2013 at Davos, Jan. 23-27 

-Reminder: Barak at Davos Jan. 23-27 

12:00 Appt w/Larry Delson ( ) 

7:00 Dinner w/Woody Allen, Bobby Slayton and Lewis Black. DINNER TO BE FROM DAVID BOULEE OR 
TAKE OUT 

Thurs. Jan. 24, 2012-NY to Paris 

-Reminder: Bobby Slayton to depart today 

-Reminder: you want to speak with Caroline Lang (Cell: 

-Reminder: Barak to be in Munich Jan. 19-21 

7: I 0pm JE and Svet to depart via Air France #7 from JFK to Paris, Charles De Gaulle Rec. Loc.#JHUOTE 

Fri. Jan. 25, 2012-Paris 

-Reminder: Terje at Davos Jan. 25-27 

8:25am JE and Svet to arrive Charles De Gaulle 

Sat. Jan. 26, 2012-Paris 

Sun. Jan. 27,  2012-Paris 
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-Reminder: Barak says he could come for the day if you are in Paris Jan. 27 or 28 

-Reminder: Versailles 
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